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Other Important Senior Dates/Events
● Friday, May 3

○ SCHOLARSHIP FORMS due to Career/College/Military Center in Counseling Office
● Wednesday, May 15

○ Deadline for completion of the SENIOR EXIT SURVEY
● Thursday, May 16

○ SCHOLARSHIP CELEBRATION at 11:45 am in the Small Gym.
● Friday, May 17

○ CHECKOUT SHEETS for seniors will be available in the front office window across
from the Events Center at 8:30am.This process must be complete in order to receive
your cap/gown.

○ YEARBOOKS will be distributed during Period 4 and after school in Pub Lab.
● Monday, May 20

○ CAP/GOWN PICK UP at the Concession Stand during lunch.
● Tuesday, May 21

○ CAP/GOWN PICK UP at the Concession Stand during lunch.
○ IB CONVOCATION PRACTICE in the Auditorium 11:00am-12:00pm. ***Graduating

Diploma Programme Seniors only.***
● Wednesday, May 22

○ CAP/GOWN PICK UP at the Concession Stand 9:00-10:30am.
○ SENIOR CONVOCATION - 10:30am in the Main Gym - Wear Cap & Gown

***All graduating Seniors from the Class of 2024***
● Thursday, May 23

○ IB CONVOCATION at the Lincoln Center 3:00-5:00pm ***Graduating Diploma
Programme Seniors only.***

● Friday, May 24
○ MANDATORY GRADUATION PRACTICE at CSU Moby Arena 9:45am–11:45am.

● Saturday, May 25
○ PHS CLASS OF 2024 GRADUATION at 1:00pm at CSU’s Moby Arena. Arrive at

12:15pm in your cap gown and line up in the lower hallways.


